TurnLine
Multifunctional tool for drilling and turning
Tungaloy Report No. 529S2-G
For more information
Multifunktionales Werkzeug
zum Bohren und Drehen
2 TUNGBOREMINI

)
Feed: f (mm/rev)
Holder
Insert
Workpiece material
Application
Coolant
: S45C / C45
: Internal turning
: Internal Turning
Excellent chip control during I.D. finishing operation.
Drilling
Internal turning
4 TUNGBOREMINI
DMIN DCONMS LU LS LPR CNT
TBM10R/LF12-2.25 10 12 22.5 41.5 28.45 UNF 5/16-24 XOMU05X204-PS
TBM12R/LF16-2.25 12 16 27 43.9 33.53 G 1/8 XOMU06H204-PS
TBM14R/LF16-2.25 14 16 31.5 46.4 38.57 G 1/8 XOMU07H304-PS
TBM16R/LF20-2.25 16 20 36 57.1 42.9 G 1/8 XOMU08T304-PS
TBM18RF25-2.25 18 25 40.5 54 53.96 G 1/8 XOMU09T304-PS
TBM20RF25-2.25 20 25 45 54 54.94 G 1/8 XOMU100404-PS
TBM25RF32-2.25 25 32 56.5 59 69 G 1/8 XOMU120404-PS
TBM32RF40-2.25 32 40 72 69 87.95 G 1/8 XOMU160508-PS
DC
ON
MS
CN